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SALES DEPARTMENT 0800 171 2909 TECHNICAL SUPPORT 0800 171 2908
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Length x width 152 x 19 mm 203 x 19 mm 254 x 19 mm

Polished brass 900.17.984 911.62.281 900.17.986

Satin nickel-plated 900.17.987 911.62.282 900.17.989

Polished chrome-plated 911.62.450 911.62.283 911.62.452

Lever action flush bolt

> Maximum depth of cut out 22 mm
> Flat shoot plate included
> For extra strength on top bolts, use cross strap Cat. No.

911.62.476 shown below
> Brass
> Order qty:  1 pc

Length

Ø 11

19

38

38

16

19 22
(cut-out
depth)

Fixings
included

Length Polished brass Satin nickel-plated Polished chrome

305 mm 911.62.454 911.62.455 911.62.456

457 mm 911.62.457 911.62.458 911.62.459

608 mm 911.62.460 911.62.461 911.62.462

762 mm 911.62.692 911.62.693 911.62.694

914 mm 911.62.695 911.62.696 911.62.697

Lever action flush bolt

> Maximum depth of cut out 22 mm
> Flat shoot plate included
> For extra strength on top bolts, use cross strap Cat. No.

911.62.476 shown below
> Brass
> Order qty:  1 pc

Length

Ø 11

19

38

38

16

19 22
(cut-out
depth)

Fixings
included

Polished
brass

Satin
nickel

Polished
chrome

Polished
brass

Satin
nickel

Polished
chrome

19
D

D = depth 
    to be cut
    out of
    timber

19
D

D = depth
to be cut

out of
timber

Cat. No.

Flush bolt cross strap 911.62.476

Flush bolt cross strap

> Used with flush bolts for extra strength
> Stainless steel
> Order qty:  1 pc

45

27

61

14

6 Fixings
included
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